
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 NOV 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  04:05
 09:42
 15:56
 23:37

 1.4
 3.0
 0.2
 3.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 SR

3 MJ

4 SL

5 RZ

6 MZ

7 SA

8 AM

9 SH

10 AN

11 RA

12 MR

13 ML

14 BA
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- BANGLAR AGRADOOT 

M.V- MANTA SENA 

M.V- AL AMAL 

M.V- MSC LUISA 

M.V- GFS GENESIS 

M.V- ROYAL ORION 

M.T- GINGA SAKER 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ELANDRA OAK 

M.T- MAYA GAS 1 

M.V- KASSIOPI GR 

M.T- UMM AL HANAYA 

 185.00

 177.00

 113.00

 300.00

 240.00

 200.00

 147.00

 105.00

 183.00

 96.00

 200.00

 290.00

AL-PINE MARINE

WATERLINK PAK

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

BURJORJEE
COWASJEE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

36589

36557

36552

36614

36603

36607

36612

24826

36596

36599

36613

36595

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

SUGAR
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 

RICE
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 M.Ton

4010

5113

786

1370

NIL

20461

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

NIL

NIL

120990

1670

469

NIL

NIL

1340

2335

780

1370

1000

2309

6

NIL

15670

4680

9

NIL

57838

4889

2476

15000

NIL

28000

NIL

12830

5266

470

1377

NO WORK

4628

NO WORK

23114

1828

30450

20229

KA

SH

SL

MZ / SR

AM / SH

MR

RA

SG

AN

BA

ML

AR / SH

18/11

14/11

17/11

18/11

18/11

18/11

18/11

28/06

18/11

18/11

18/11

17/11

 10:00

 13:50

 18:20

 14:30

  9:40

 12:45

 13:00

  7:00

 14:00

 15:25

 15:00

 10:20

28500

30407

479

1377

57838

9517

3992

38114

1828

58450

141219

19/11/25

18/11/25

  9:55

 15:25
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

169

175

151

114

290

228

183

220

190

183

145

200

107

324

200

128

231

212

M.V- SKY GATE 

M.V- TAOKAS WISDOM 

M.V- XIN HAIHU 

M.T- ZEST 

M.T- QTAIFAN 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- MARITIME VALOR 

M.T- LIAN YANG HU 

M.V- AQUAVITA BAY 

M.T- NCC HUDA 

M.T- SOUTHERN ANOA 

M.V- SSI RESOLUTE 

M.T- AN 61 

M.V- MSC VITTORIA 

M.V- AMIS WISDOM 1 

M.V- AYRIN 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- CMA CGM ZANZIBAR 

9.7

5.6

6

6.6

11.2

12.5

10.5

10.8

6.5

10

9.9

12.9

6.25

11.8

12

6.2

11.8

8.5

36560

36562

36568

36573

36591

36597

36598

36600

36602

36605

36608

36609

36610

36611

36615

36616

36617

36618

06/11/25

06/11/25

09/11/25

10/11/25

13/11/25

15/11/25

15/11/25

16/11/25

16/11/25

17/11/25

17/11/25

17/11/25

17/11/25

17/11/25

19/11/25

19/11/25

19/11/25

19/11/25

 13:30

 16:30

 08:00

 09:30

 10:18

 08:48

 16:30

 08:36

 18:00

 07:18

 13:42

 20:18

 21:18

 23:25

 03:00

 06:00

 08:50

 09:00

POSIDON

NOVAMARINE

OCEAN WORLD

TRANSMARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

MSC PAKISTAN

TRADE2SHORE

CMA CGM PAKISTA

GAC SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTA

SMARINO

PANAMA

CHINA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

KUWAIT

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

SAUDI ARAB

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

GAMBIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

MALTA

SUGAR
  M.Ton
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
DREDGER
  
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

THAILAND

PQA

PQA

PQA

QATAR

KUWAIT

FUJAIRAH

CHINA

PQA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

USA

AL ZUBAIR

RICHARDS BAY

25000

30000

6270

141259

58770

35014

41109

38035

32044

18950

57625

3226

55091

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

M/W

M/W

M/W

PGPCL

FOTCO

FOTCO

FOTCO

M/W

LCT

LCT

FAP

EVTL

QICT

PIBT

QICT

QICT

QT-2

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

18

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC LUISA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (MA),(MZ)

2 M.V- GFS GENESIS  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:15 hrs (AM),(SH)

3 M.V- AYRIN  will sail from QICT-V @ 15:00 hrs (SL)

4 M.T- GINGA SAKER  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (RA)

5 M.T- ELANDRA OAK  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (AN)

6 M.T- MAYA GAS 1  will sail from SSGC @ 15:30 hrs (BA)

7 M.T- QTAIFAN  will berth to EETL @ 11:00 hrs (BL),(MZ)

8 M.V- AYRIN  will berth to QICT-V @ 09:30 hrs (SL)

9 M.V- HANSA AFRICA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 12:00 hrs (RZ),(SA)

10 M.V- CMA CGM ZANZIBAR  will berth to QT2-I @ 12:15 hrs (RA)

11 M.V- MSC VITTORIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:30 hrs (MJ),(AN)

12 M.V- AMIS WISDOM 1  will berth to PIBT @ 14:00 hrs (ML)

13 M.T- AN 61  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (SR)

14 M.T- AL SOOR II  will berth to FOTCO @ 19:00 hrs ()

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7862
9639

1632

3672

3619

39
3712

2200

741

458

718
1060

94

355

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 307 TOTAL 313 WORKING AB 1-7Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- FALCON ROYAL 

M.T- CHEMROAD ROSE 

M.T- VENUS 9 

M.T- MSC BARCELONA 

M.V- ALBERT P 

M.T- UMM AL HANAYA 

M.V- ONLY YOU 

36586

36570

36592

36606

36604

36595

36601

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FOTCO

LCT

SSGC

QT-2

QICT

PGPCL

PIBT

18-11-2025

18-11-2025

18-11-2025

18-11-2025

18-11-2025

18-11-2025

18-11-2025

400

630

710

715

920

1525

1600
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PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

385

300

36486


